
Pneumatic Press Model: AL-970.1 

For Alumicor ShadowLine 970 Series

Manufactured by Shoham Machinery LTD.
Authorized dealer in Canada AluMen Ltd.  

Profiles 
Processed

DescriptionSeriesModel

9690 
9693 
9720 
9730 
9732 
9770 

4 station punch press for ShadowLine 970 fixed window. 

Perforation force: 2500 Kg 
Air supply needed: 8 Bars 

Dimensions: Width 300 mm, Length 550 mm, Height 550 mm 
Weight: 100 Kg 

Sound pressure level: 85 dB(A) 
Standard layoutincludes: all die sets, fixed guards to prevent 

pinch points (front & back) and a hand lever / foot pedal. 

ShadowLine 970 AL-970.1 
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