

# Pneumatic Press Model: AL-970.1 For Alumicor ShadowLine 970 Series



## Manufactured by Shoham Machinery LTD. Authorized dealer in Canada AluMen Ltd.

Model	Series	Description	Profiles Processed
AL-970.1	ShadowLine 970	4 station punch press for ShadowLine 970 fixed window.	9690 9693
		Perforation force: 2500 Kg	9720
		Air supply needed: 8 Bars	9730
		<b>Dimensions:</b> Width 300 mm, Length 550 mm, Height 550 mm	9732
		Weight: 100 Kg	9770
		Sound pressure level: 85 dB(A)	
		Standard layoutincludes: all die sets, fixed guards to prevent	
		pinch points (front & back) and a hand lever / foot pedal.	





























